©Copyright Task Force Tips LLC  2021	 LIM-028 January 28, 2021 Rev00
The Only Dual Pressure
Automatic Available in
Manual or Electric Remote
with a Flow Range of 1100-
3000 l/min (300-800 gpm)
Schedule A Demo Today at TFT.com
Adaptable to Various Tactical Needs

Fog Teeth: Molded rubber teeth that produce a
dense, water filled, Power Fog pattern.
HOW TO ORDER
MASTER FORCE SERIES NOZZLES
MC-ER-12A Electric 2.5" NH 1100 - 3000 l/min (300 - 800 gpm)  7 - 3.7 bar (100 - 55 psi)  Dual Pressure
MC-ER-22A Electric 2.5" BSP 1100 - 3000 l/min (300 - 800 gpm)  7 - 3.7 bar (100 - 55 psi)  Dual Pressure
MC-ERP-12A ER with Plug 2.5" NH 1100 - 3000 l/min (300 - 800 gpm)  7 - 3.7 bar (100 - 55 psi)  Dual Pressure
MC-ERP-22A ER with Plug 2.5" BSP 1100 - 3000 l/min (300 - 800 gpm)  7 - 3.7 bar (100 - 55 psi)  Dual Pressure
MC12A 2.5" NH 1100 - 3000 l/min (300 - 800 gpm)  7 - 3.7 bar (100 - 55 psi)  Dual Pressure
MC22A 2.5" BSP 1100 - 3000 l/min (300 - 800 gpm)  7 - 3.7 bar (100 - 55 psi)  Dual Pressure